
BCASC Officers 2023-2024 

 

 
President Pompano Beach High School 
Student: Cristina Castresana 
Email: crsitiunacastresana1@gmail.com 
Advisor: Ms. Lisa Gould 
 

Vice President Cooper City High School 
Student: Amanda Safrin 
Email: amandasafrin@gmail.com 
Student: Ella Shuch 
Email: Ellasshuch@gmail.com 
Advisor: Ms. Natalie Flaten 
 

MS Vice President Indian Ridge Middle School 
Student: Athena Gamoneda 
Email: amg99x@icloud.com 
Advisor: Dr. Franklin Watson 
 

Secretary South Plantation High School 
Student: Desire Abraham 
Email: desireabraham1@gmail.com 
Advisor: Ms. Jennifer Collins 
 
Treasurer Cypress Bay High School 
Student: Hayley Polsenberg 
Email: hpolsenberg@gmail.com 
Advisor: Ms. Danielle Nascimento 
 

Parliamentarian McArthur High School 
Student: Alexis Osorio 
Email: a.osorio39@yahoo.com 
Student: Christina Lamas 
Email: christinaglamas7@gmail.com 
Advisor: Ms. Marie Cumberland 
 

Student Advisor Millennium 6-12 Collegiate Academy 
Student: Ava Havidic 
Email: avahavidic@gmail.com/student.advisor@browardschools.com 
Advisor: Ms. Valerie Santos 
 

Alternate Student Advisor Blanche Ely High School 
Student: Bihanca Jusme 
Email: bihancajusme25@gmail.com/student.advisor.alt@browardschools.com 
Advisor: Ms. Connie Mcgirt 
 

Webmaster Western High School 
Student: Landyn Spellberg 
Email: Landynspellberg@gmail.com 
Advisor: Ms. Kylie Simonton 
 

Student Activities Intern South Plantation High School 
Student: Joss Collins 
Email: joss.collins41@gmail.com 
Advisor: Ms. Jennifer Collins 
 


